
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 

NTPC DEEPSHIKHA,KANIHA 
REF.No.: DAV/NTPC/KANIHA/.As2...(1)/2023 

DATE:24/03/2023 In continuation to the Notification No-DAV/NTPC/KANIHA/3462/2023 Dt:-22/02/2023 this is to inform all concerned that, after scrutinising the documents of all the Applicants of 1st Phase' Registration forms, received by the last date, it is observed that NO LOTTERY is required for STD-IV & the following candidates have been provisionally selected to take Admission into STD-IV against the available seats across all categories (except the children to be admitted through RTE Paradarshi Portal), subject to final verification of their submitted documents with the hard copy of the original certificate before the Admission Committee on date/s to be intimated by the school office through mail/phone in a phased manner. 

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO STD-4 S.N. REGD.ID 
15/23-24 
106/23-24 
101/23-24 
94/23-24 
71/23-24 

03/23-24 
55/23-24 
52/23-24 
107/23-24 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 
ANAY CHANDRA 
GRACY SHARMA 

FATHER'S NAME 

MURARI SINGH CHANDRA 
GAUTAM KUMAR 
WALA PRASAD 

KANNAPURAM SANDEEP 
ABANI KUMAR SAHOo 
RAMAKANT SONI 
KISHOR KUMAR MAHATO 
SIBANANDA DAS 
MANOJ KUMAR SAMAL 

YATHARTH 
4 

KANNAPURAM MANVESH 
ANWESHA SAHOO 
SHOURYA SONI 
KRITI KUMAR MAHATO 
SAI SWARUP DAS 
ARADHYA SAMAL 

5 

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED FOR ADMISSION 
(SELF ATTESTED COPY FOR SUBMISSION & ORIGINALS FOR VERIFICATION a) Birth certificate & TC issued by the competent d) Certificate from the competent authority for differently abled child 

authorities 
e) Employee ID card & Qtr. 
Allotment letter/ certified copy in case the child belongs to the employees of 

NTPC/CISF/ICH/Approved UPL Executives employees 
b) Aadhar card of the Parents( Aadhar 

Card/EID/VID/UID of the child if available 
c) Caste Certificate(for cases not eligible to be enrolled 

in RTE Pardarshi portal w.r.t A.AA f) Report card of the child issued by the previous Play School(f available) 
MODE OF PAYMENT FOR ADMISSION 

The Admission fees of Rs.12,745 /-(Rupees Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Five Only)-for NTPC, CISF, ICH & Approved UPL 
wards Employee's wards and an amount of Rs.20,456 /-(Rupees Twenty Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Six Only) for Non-NTPC wards 
also includes the school fees for 1 quarter i.e. for the month of April, May & June'23. This amount must be submitted in the 
school Account through NEFT/RTGS/Money Transfer/UPI & the Original Payment receipt (Hard copy) needs to be 
submitted along with the documents at the Admission Desk. The School Account details are given below. 

SCAN THIS QR CODE FOR PAYMENT OF ADMISSION & FEES ONLY. Beneficiary Name: DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, NTPC, Kaniha 
Bank: State Bank Of India (Telesingha) 
Current A/c No: 35709128734 

IFSC Code: SBINOO06257 

Carefully type the exact amount in the amount box. 

Kindly mention First Name, Class & Admission No. of the student in 

the message box. 

PUBLIC 

Af. No. 1530C29 
ESTD. 2015 

Sch. Cone1532 

PC, KANIH 
PRINCIPAL 

LK.DeDtaI. 
PRINCIPAL/sn 

DAV Pupic School. 

NTPC, Kantha,Odleheen.a.d.a., H,38T 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

